
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2820 HABAFEILD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.2860.000 63.429 0.000 62.858% 10.000
1( )1( )30046740 3106911

% % % % %

19/05/2018 9:41:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H:Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2820 HABAFEILD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.2370.000 0.000 61.316 61.777% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046740 3106911

% % % % %

19/05/2018 10:05:13 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2757 CARLOS Mark Kenzig 65.00062.361 0.000 0.000 63.681% 10.000
1( )2( )30046608 2010055

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 61.38961.389 0.000 0.000 61.389% 20.000
3( )3( )60007535 3002373

% % % % %

1891 SEREN Shona Nelson 59.16763.611 0.000 0.000 61.389% 20.000
4( )1( )60011440 8000871

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 61.80660.278 0.000 0.000 61.042% 40.000
2( )4( )

1

30045713 3001725

% % % % %

81 BRANIGANS SUB ZERO Simon Tainsh 53.33358.472 0.000 0.000 55.903% 50.000
6( )5( )

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 54.02848.333 0.000 0.000 51.181% 60.000
5( )6( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:49:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb McNicol Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Liddy Sheather 67.3750.000 0.000 67.125 67.250% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

1891 SEREN Shona Nelson 61.8750.000 0.000 63.000 62.438% 20.000
3( ) 2( )60011440 8000871

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 61.1250.000 0.000 61.500 61.313% 30.000
5( ) 3( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

81 BRANIGANS SUB ZERO Simon Tainsh 63.0000.000 0.000 59.500 61.250% 40.000
2( ) 4( )

% % % % %

2757 CARLOS Mark Kenzig 61.7500.000 0.000 58.875 60.313% 50.000
4( ) 5( )30046608 2010055

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 61.0000.000 0.000 58.750 59.875% 60.000
6( ) 6( )60007535 3002373

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 56.5000.000 0.000 55.500 56.000% 70.000
7( ) 7( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

19/05/2018 3:20:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1891 SEREN Shona Nelson 61.389 34 62.438 34 68 1
2757 CARLOS Mark Kenzig 63.681 35 60.313 31 66 2
2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 61.042 32 61.313 33 65 3
1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 61.389 34 59.875 30 64 4

81 BRANIGANS SUB ZERO Simon Tainsh 55.903 31 61.250 32 63 5
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 51.181 30 56.000 29 59 6
2710 Coldstream Universe Liddy Sheather 67.250 35 35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

463 KP RITZ Scott Rodgers 55.3260.000 0.000 59.022 57.174% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1% % % % %

19/05/2018 3:32:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3678 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 65.0000.000 0.000 63.158 64.079% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30501419 3096893

% % % % %

19/05/2018 3:32:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 70.8970.000 68.718 0.000 69.808% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 63.4620.000 61.538 0.000 62.500% 20.000
2( )3( )50019116 3074404

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 59.3590.000 62.564 0.000 60.962% 30.000
6( )2( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 61.9230.000 60.000 0.000 60.962% 40.000
4( )4( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

2760 L AKTEUR Jo Keyte 62.5640.000 59.231 0.000 60.898% 50.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 59.7440.000 59.872 0.000 59.808% 60.000
5( )5( )40502406 3019985

% % % % %

1003 KP JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers 58.7180.000 58.077 0.000 58.398% 70.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

1697 BOOHILL BOND 24 Camilla Parker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

51000552 2067030

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60011228 3095537

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEAH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502048 3100086

% % % % %

19/05/2018 11:54:31 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H:Jennifer Holmes Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.0540.000 0.000 66.351 65.203% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 62.9730.000 0.000 64.459 63.716% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

1

30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 62.4320.000 0.000 62.838   62.635% 30.000
3( ) 7( )

1

30047269 3069648

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 61.3510.000 0.000 63.919 62.635% 40.000
4( ) 3( )50019116 3074404

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 60.9460.000 0.000 63.919 62.433% 50.000
5( ) 3( )40502406 3019985

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Liddy Sheather 60.4050.000 0.000 63.108 61.757% 60.000
6( ) 6( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

1003 KP JUST A FLAME Scott Rodgers 58.7840.000 0.000 61.486 60.135% 70.000
7( ) 8( )

1% % % % %

2760 L AKTEUR Jo Keyte 56.2160.000 0.000 63.243 59.730% 80.000
8( ) 5( )

% % % % %

19/05/2018 12:11:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4222 Lugano DK Karen Blythe 69.808 35 65.203 35 70 1
3538 Aurum Jazzper Marianne Crawford 62.500 34 62.635 32 66 2
3534 Bloomfield Royal Camiro Julie Anderson 60.962 32 63.716 34 66 3
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather 60.962 33 62.635 33 66 4
433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie 59.808 30 62.433 31 61 5

2760 L Akteur Jo Keyte 60.898 31 59.730 28 59 6
1003 KP Just a flame Scott Rodgers 58.398 29 60.135 29 58 7
2710 Coldstream Universe Liddy Sheather 61.757 30 30
1697 Boohill Bond 24 Camilla Parker 0.000 0
1782 Rebenstein Nicole Wilks 0.000 0
4167 Woodleah Romanze Fiona Anderson 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3477 LADY DE SILVA Alison O'Neil 71.7140.000 0.000 69.429 70.572% 10.000
1( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1399 ISLE OF CALISTO Sue Nevett 66.5710.000 0.000 71.000 68.786% 20.000
6( ) 1( )60010300 3005232

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARK SWAYZE Deb Hamid 69.0000.000 0.000 67.857 68.429% 30.000
2( ) 5( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

1128 TUSCAN Holly Hornsey 64.5710.000 0.000 70.143 67.357% 40.000
11( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1786 REMI LORD OF THE REALM Simon Tainsh 68.5710.000 0.000 66.000 67.286% 50.000
3( ) 7( )

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 65.8570.000 0.000 68.000 66.929% 60.000
8( ) 4( )60008204 3101355

% % % % %

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young 67.0000.000 0.000 66.143 66.572% 70.000
5( ) 6( )60009161 3085392

% % % % %

778 MURRAY Jamie Harding 66.4290.000 0.000 64.286 65.358% 80.000
7( ) 8( )

% % % % %

1582 LIMONCELLO Corrine Winch 67.7140.000 0.000 62.571 65.143% 90.000
4( ) 10( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 65.0000.000 0.000 63.143 64.072% 100.000
10( ) 9( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

321 SANFORD ALTITUDE Anne Hall 65.2860.000 0.000 60.571 62.929% 110.000
9( ) 12( )321 3097844

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:52:50 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lyn Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Bauman 58.8570.000 0.000 60.857 59.857% 120.000
12( ) 11( )

1

30046301 3011488

% % % % %

910 BLACKFOREST DARK Alexandra Pearc 57.8570.000 0.000 56.857 57.357% 130.000
13( ) 13( )6008273 1018603

% % % % %

1568 MASON PARK MILO Michelle Bryant 55.7140.000 0.000 56.143 55.929% 140.000
14( ) 14( )

1

30501568 3016188

% % % % %

4201 HPS WYNGOLD Karen Bentley 53.7140.000 0.000 55.143 54.429% 150.000
15( ) 15( )30502118 3200540

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:52:51 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lyn Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3477 LADY DE SILVA Alison O'Neil 68.1030.000 0.000 68.621 68.362% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1582 LIMONCELLO Corrine Winch 64.8280.000 0.000 66.207 65.518% 20.000
2( ) 3( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 61.8970.000 0.000 68.793 65.345% 30.000
6( ) 1( )60008204 3101355

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARK SWAYZE Deb Hamid 64.3100.000 0.000 64.828 64.569% 40.000
3( ) 4( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 63.4480.000 0.000 63.448 63.448% 50.000
4( ) 5( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young 61.0340.000 0.000 63.276 62.155% 60.000
7( ) 6( )60009161 3085392

% % % % %

1128 TUSCAN Holly Hornsey 63.1030.000 0.000 60.517 61.810% 70.000
5( ) 10( )

% % % % %

778 MURRAY Jamie Harding 60.3450.000 0.000 63.103 61.724% 80.000
8( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1786 REMI LORD OF THE REALM Simon Tainsh 56.3790.000 0.000 61.207 58.793% 90.000
9( ) 9( )

1% % % % %

1399 ISLE OF CALISTO Sue Nevett 56.0340.000 0.000 61.379 58.707% 100.000
10( ) 8( )

1

60010300 3005232

% % % % %

910 BLACKFOREST DARK Alexandra Pearc 55.8620.000 0.000 60.517 58.190% 110.000
11( ) 10( )

1

6008273 1018603

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:54:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

4201 HPS WYNGOLD Karen Bentley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30502118 3200540

% % % % %

321 SANFORD ALTITUDE Anne Hall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

321 3097844

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:54:05 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3477 Lady De Silva Alison O'Neil 70.572 35 68.362 35 70 1
1101 Beaupark Swayze Deb Hamid 68.429 33 64.569 32 65 2
991 Everton Rockwell Kate Sheffield 66.929 30 65.345 33 63 3

1582 Limoncello Corrine Winch 65.143 27 65.518 34 61 4
1128 Tuscan Holly Hornsey 67.357 32 61.810 29 61 4
1399 Isle of Calisto Sue Nevett 68.786 34 58.707 26 60 6
1272 Darraweit Park Smokey Joe Jodie Young 66.572 29 62.155 30 59 7
1786 Remi Lord of the Realm Simon Tainsh 67.286 31 58.793 27 58 8
1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood 64.072 26 63.448 31 57 9
778 Murray Jamie Harding 65.358 28 61.724 28 56 10
910 Blackforest Dark Alexandra Pearc 57.357 23 58.190 25 48 11
321 Sanford Altitude Anne Hall 62.929 25 0.000 25
896 Northern Cassablanca Carolyn Bauman 59.857 24 24

1568 Mason Park Milo Michelle Bryant 55.929 22 22
4201 HPS Wyngold Karen Bentley 54.429 21 0.000 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2554 TIMING Angela Haworth 70.76966.538 0.000 0.000 68.654% 10.000
1( )5( )30045763 3097715

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill 68.07766.923 0.000 0.000 67.500% 20.000
3( )4( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

1492 MOMENT IN TIME Gaye Haworth 69.03865.769 0.000 0.000 67.404% 30.000
2( )7( )60012504 3003175

% % % % %

2168 WITNESS Sally Jackson 65.57768.077 0.000 0.000 66.827% 40.000
5( )1( )20095058 3201390

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Bauman 64.23168.077 0.000 0.000 66.154% 50.000
8( )1( )30046301 3011488

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 63.65467.500 0.000 0.000 65.577% 60.000
9( )3( )3103844

% % % % %

2357 LIBERTY VIOLET Kirsty Purcell 65.96265.000 0.000 0.000 65.481% 70.000
4( )8( )60011376 1023154

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving 64.80865.962 0.000 0.000 65.385% 80.000
7( )6( )

% % % % %

1944 BAYLEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 65.38561.538 0.000 0.000 63.462% 90.000
6( )11( )

1% % % % %

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving 62.11561.923 0.000 0.000 62.019% 100.000
10( )9( )

% % % % %

1568 MASON PARK MILO Michelle Bryant 59.42361.923 0.000 0.000 60.673% 110.000
11( )9( )30501568 3016188

% % % % %

19/05/2018 12:54:06 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb McNicol Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley 56.53860.962 0.000 0.000 58.750% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

30500920 1014048

% % % % %

2549 NEP CHA CHING Gabby Spiller 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60012106 1023788

% % % % %

19/05/2018 12:54:07 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb McNicol Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2357 LIBERTY VIOLET Kirsty Purcell 71.7390.000 0.000 67.826 69.783% 10.000
1( ) 2( )60011376 1023154

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving 70.6520.000 0.000 66.739 68.696% 20.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1944 BAYLEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 67.6090.000 0.000 68.043 67.826% 30.000
5( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 69.1300.000 0.000 65.870 67.500% 40.000
3( ) 4( )3103844

% % % % %

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley 66.5220.000 0.000 65.870 66.196% 50.000
8( ) 4( )30500920 1014048

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill 67.8260.000 0.000 63.696 65.761% 60.000
4( ) 10( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

1492 MOMENT IN TIME Gaye Haworth 65.2170.000 0.000 65.652 65.435% 70.000
9( ) 6( )60012504 3003175

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Bauman 66.9570.000 0.000 63.913 65.435% 70.000
6( ) 9( )

1

30046301 3011488

% % % % %

81 BRANIGANS SUB ZERO Simon Tainsh 66.7390.000 0.000 63.478 65.109% 90.000
7( ) 11( )

% % % % %

1568 MASON PARK MILO Michelle Bryant 65.2170.000 0.000 64.130 64.674% 100.000
9( ) 8( )30501568 3016188

% % % % %

2554 TIMING Angela Haworth 63.9130.000 0.000 65.435 64.674% 100.000
11( ) 7( )30045763 3097715

% % % % %

19/05/2018 1:22:27 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

2168 WITNESS Sally Jackson 63.0430.000 0.000 62.174 62.609% 120.000
13( ) 12( )20095058 3201390

% % % % %

1116 AEA TANGO Lauren Irving 63.9130.000 0.000 59.783 61.848% 130.000
11( ) 13( )

% % % % %

19/05/2018 1:22:27 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Bridget Croagh



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2357 LIBERTY VIOLET Kirsty Purcell 65.481 29 69.783 35 64 1
1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill 67.500 34 65.761 30 64 2
2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving 65.385 28 68.696 34 62 3
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 65.577 30 67.500 32 62 3
1492 MOMENT IN TIME Gaye Haworth 67.404 33 65.435 29 62 3
2554 TIMING Angela Haworth 68.654 35 64.674 26 61 6
1944 BAYLEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 63.462 27 67.826 33 60 7
896 Northern Cassablanca Carolyn Bauman 66.154 31 65.435 29 60 7

2168 Witness Sally Jackson 66.827 32 62.609 24 56 9
405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley 58.750 24 66.196 31 55 10

1568 Mason Park Milo Michelle Bryant 60.673 25 64.674 26 51 11
1116 AEA Tango Lauren Irving 62.019 26 61.848 23 49 12

81 BRANIGANS SUB ZERO Simon Tainsh 65.109 27 27
2549 NEP CHA CHING Gabby Spiller 0.000 0
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Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

109 WP MASTERFUL Timothy Martin 64.0000.000 0.000 62.571 63.286% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

1% % % % %

102 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 58.0000.000 0.000 65.571 61.786% 20.000
2( ) 1( )

1% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:50:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lyn Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

109 WP MASTERFUL Timothy Martin 63.7930.000 0.000 61.379 62.586% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

19/05/2018 2:51:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

108 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 65.19269.615 0.000 0.000 67.404% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

102 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 64.03867.692 0.000 0.000 65.865% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

107 JINGELLA CONQUEST Kristy Haworth 61.15462.692 0.000 0.000 61.923% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

104 CONTAGO Megan Kennedy 58.84661.731 0.000 0.000 60.289% 40.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %

106 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 58.84661.538 0.000 0.000 60.192% 50.000
4( )5( )

1% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM PARK CHERRY PARK Sian Fuss 55.96258.846 0.000 0.000 57.404% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

100 CLEO Simon Tainsh 54.80853.654 0.000 0.000 54.231% 70.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

105 SHEPHERDS HILL CHRISTOPHER Alex Lockwood 43.46247.308 0.000 0.000 45.385% 80.000
8( )8( )

% % % % %

19/05/2018 10:34:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Deb McNicol Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 19 May 2018

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

103 COLDSTREAM PARK CHERRY PARK Sian Fuss 69.1300.000 67.826 0.000 68.478% 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

108 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 69.5650.000 65.217 0.000 67.391% 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

102 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 59.3480.000 64.783 0.000 62.066% 30.000
5( )3( )

% % % % %

106 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 62.8260.000 61.304 0.000 62.065% 40.000
3( )7( )

% % % % %

107 JINGELLA CONQUEST Kristy Haworth 60.0000.000 61.522 0.000 60.761% 50.000
4( )5( )

% % % % %

100 CLEO Simon Tainsh 57.1740.000 61.957 0.000 59.566% 60.000
6( )4( )

% % % % %

104 CONTAGO Megan Kennedy 53.9130.000 61.522 0.000 57.718% 70.000
7( )5( )

% % % % %

105 SHEPHERDS HILL CHRISTOPHER Alex Lockwood 46.5220.000 51.957 0.000 49.240% 80.000
8( )8( )

% % % % %

19/05/2018 11:07:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

108 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 67.404 35 67.391 34 69 1
102 Northern Verona Gillian Canapini 65.865 34 62.066 33 67 2
103 COLDSTREAM PARK CHERRY PARK Sian Fuss 57.404 30 68.478 35 65 3
107 JINGELLA CONQUEST Kristy Haworth 61.923 33 60.761 31 64 4
106 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 60.192 31 62.065 32 63 5
104 CONTAGO Megan Kennedy 60.289 32 57.718 29 61 6
100 Cleo Simon Tainsh 54.231 29 59.566 30 59 7
105 SHEPHERDS HILL CHRISTOPHER Alex Lockwood 45.385 28 49.240 28 56 8
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Restricted Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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